

1st on A/c Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>N/Work:- Construction of road from</u>					
<u>Sono Charkapathor road to</u>					
<u>Dudh Kasai. Under M.M. G.S.Y.</u>					
<u>Agency:- Sai shiv Construction Pvt Ltd</u>					
<u>At - Angnapathar, P.O + P.S - Sono.</u>					
<u>Agg. No - 78/S.B.D/M.M.G.S.Y/2020-21</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement - 22-07-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 21-07-2021</u>					
<u>(1/1) PIR and fixing B.M.</u>					
<u>Pillar - do - E/S</u>					
<u>Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-1, Sta ①</u>					
<u>1.40 KM @ Rs 32829.66/KM Rs 45,962 =</u>					
<u>(2/2) Cleaning and grubbing</u>					
<u>road land - do - E/S</u>					
<u>Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-1, Sta ②</u>					
<u>0.490 Hec @ Rs 51132.76/Hec Rs 25056 =</u>					
<u>(3/4) Construction of embankment</u>					
<u>materials obtained - do</u>					
<u>with lead up to 100m -</u>					
<u>314.68³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-3, Sta 3(i)</u>					
<u>but 313.44³</u>					
<u>314.68³ @ Rs 175.22/m³ Rs 54,921 =</u>					
<u>(4/5) Constⁿ of embankment</u>					
<u>materials obtained - do</u>					
<u>with lead up to 100m -</u>					
<u>Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-3, Sta 3(ii)</u>					
<u>1536.38³ @ Rs 135.12/m³ Rs 2,07,596 =</u>					

12.2.2021
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य इम्पल, झापा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Re 3,	33,535 <u>u</u>
(5/7) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and casten shoulder — Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-3 ite (4)					
2223.00 m ³ @ R ₁ 176=86/m ³ — R ₂					3,93,160 <u>u</u>
(6/8) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. gradings — de — 24					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-5 ite (1)					
769.50 m ³ @ R ₁ 2169=18/m ³ — R ₂					16,69,184 <u>u</u>
(7/13) Construction of G.S.B. grading — I — de — 24					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-5 ite (2)					
182.25 m ³ @ R ₁ 2169=18/m ³ — R ₂					3,95,333 <u>u</u>
(8/32) Work in encavation for structure — de — 24					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-4 ite (1)					
119.20 m ³ @ R ₁ 294=73/m ³ — R ₂					35,129 <u>u</u>
(9/33) For P.C.C. in open face — de — 24					
10.34 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-4 ite (2)					
8.88 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-4 ite (4)					
19.72 m ³					
11.85 m ³ @ R ₁ 5202=80/m ³ — R ₂					61,653 <u>u</u>
(10/34) Brick masonry work — (1:4) in face and substructure — de —					
18.24 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-4 ite (3)					
54.34 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1459, P-5 ite (6)					
122.54 m ³ @ R ₁ 6463=44/m ³ — R ₂					7,91,319 <u>u</u>
					R ₃ 36,79,313 <u>u</u>

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	26,79,313=60
(11/35) Plv and laying R.e.c.					
N.P.3 1000 mm of H.P.					
Plv. T.M.B. 1459, P-4 etc (5)					
30.00m @ Rs 3662=60/100				P	1,09,878=10
				Rs	37,89,191=60
Add 12% G.S.T.				+Rs	4,54,703=60
Add 1% labour cess				+Rs	37,892=60
Add S.F.				+Rs	53048=60
				Rs	43,34,834=60
less 20.20% below ad Per				-Rs	8,75,636=60
			AJS	Rs	34,59,198=60
Remar 02-02-21 J.E.					

12-2-2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रबंधन, झाड़ा